St Patrick’s Primary School
Tonny Takeaway Lunch Order Menu

HOT FOOD:

e Cheeseburger
e Chicken Schnitzel, cheese and gravy
e Beef or Chicken Gravy Roll
(with cheese + .50c)
e Nachos, salsa and cheese
(with sour cream + .50c)
e \Wedges
(with sour cream + .50c) (with sweet chilli + .50c¢)
e Plain Hotdog
e Hotdog with sauce and grated cheese
e Sausage Roll
e Meat Pie
e Party Pie
e Steamed dim sim
e Hash brown
e Chicken Strip
e Chicken Nugget
e 4 x Chicken nuggets and chips

e Sauce Sachet

$7.00
$8.00
$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$1.30
$1.50
$1.50
$1.20
$6.50
$0.20



FRESH FOOD:

e Ham and Cheese Sandwich
(toasted + .50c)

e Chicken and Cheese Sandwich
(toasted + .50c)

e Ham or Chicken Salad Roll

e Chicken Crispy Wrap

e Chicken Fillet Wrap

e Ham and Salad Wrap

e Fruit Salad

e Tub of Watermelon

$4.50

$5.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$5.00
$4.00

e Sandwiches can be made to order and can include any salad
ingredients, ham, chicken, roast beef, egg or even vegemite.

Prices range from $4 to $6.50

TREATS:

e Rum Balls
e Choc Chip Cookie

DRINKS:

e Nippys
- lced Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb, Banana

e Noah’s Juices
- Orange or Apple

$2.50
$3.00

$4.50

$4.00



