St Patrick's Primary School Tonny Takeaway Lunch Order Menu

HOT FOOD:

Cheeseburger	\$7.00
Chicken Schnitzel, cheese and gravy	\$8.00
Beef or Chicken Gravy Roll	\$7.00
(with cheese + .50c)	
 Nachos, salsa and cheese 	\$6.00
(with sour cream + .50c)	
• Wedges	\$6.00
(with sour cream + .50c) (with sweet chilli + .50c)	
Plain Hotdog	\$4.00
 Hotdog with sauce and grated cheese 	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Party Pie	\$2.00
Steamed dim sim	\$1.30
Hash brown	\$1.50
Chicken Strip	\$1.50
Chicken Nugget	\$1.20
 4 x Chicken nuggets and chips 	\$6.50
Sauce Sachet	\$0.20

FRESH FOOD:

Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50
(toasted + .50c)	
Chicken and Cheese Sandwich	\$5.00
(toasted + .50c)	
Ham or Chicken Salad Roll	\$7.00
Chicken Crispy Wrap	\$9.00
Chicken Fillet Wrap	\$9.00
Ham and Salad Wrap	\$7.00
Fruit Salad	\$5.00
Tub of Watermelon	\$4.00

• Sandwiches can be made to order and can include any salad ingredients, ham, chicken, roast beef, egg or even vegemite. Prices range from \$4 to \$6.50

TREATS:

Rum Balls	\$2.50
Choc Chip Cookie	\$3.00
DRINKS:	

•	Nippys - Iced Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb, Banana	\$4.50
•	Noah's Juices	\$4.00

- Orange or Apple